INS Comte de Rius
Tarragona

CURS 2024-2025

Untis 2025
11/9/2024

1A MECANITZACIO

Tut. Sr. Rafel Casellas Mir6d

Dilluns

Dimarts

Dimecres

Dijous

Divendres

8:00
9:00

CASELLASR. TUT_L
A34

TORRALLARD 1709_IPO1
A34

REVELLES A.  1709_IPO1
A1

TORRALLARD 1709_IPO1
A12

REVELLES A. 1709_IPO1
A1

9:00
10:00

TORRALLARD 1709_IPO1
A12

REVELLES A. 1709_IPO1
A34

10:00
11:00

TERUEL 1. 0006_MO07_
A34

VILARRUBI A. 0003_M03_
METALL

RIUS I.
METALL

0003_M03_

TERUEL I 0006_MO07_
A34

TERUEL I 0001_MO1_
A34

CASELLAS R. 0007_MO06_
A34

11:00
11:30

Esbarjo

Esbarjo

Esbarjo

Esbarjo

Esbarjo

11:30
12:30

12:30
13:30

13:30
14:30

TEJERO M..
METALL

VILARRUBI A  0004_M04_
METALL

0004_M04_

TEJERO M..
METALL

VILARRUBI A 0004 M04_
METALL

0004_M04_

VILARRUBI A. 0005_M05_
A34

CASELLAS R. 0005_MO05_
A34

CASELLAS R. 0007_MO06_
A34

TEJERO M..
METALL

VILARRUBI A  0004_M04_
METALL

0004_M04_

VILARRUBI A. 0003_M03_
METALL

RIUS I.
METALL

0003_M03_

F*kkkkkk

15:00
16:00

16:00
17:00

17:00
18:00

18:00
18:30

Esbarjo

Esbarjo

Esbarjo

Esbarjo

Esbarjo

18:30
19:30

19:30
20:30

20:30
21:30
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INS Comte de Rius

Tarragona

CURS 2024-2025

Untis 2025
11/9/2024

2A MECANITZACIO

Tut. Sra. Marina Nogués

Dilluns

Dimarts

Dimecres

Dijous

Divendres

8:00
9:00

9:00
10:00

10:00
11:00

TEJERO M. M11_MEC2
CNC

NOGUES M M11_MEC2
CNC

NOGUESM  M11_MEC2 |
CNC

11:00
11:30

Esbarjo

Esbarjo

Esbarjo

Esbarjo

Esbarjo

11:30
12:30

12:30
13:30

REVELLES A. M11_MEC2
INFO_1

NOGUES M M11_MEC2
CNC

TEJERO M. M11_MEC2
CNC |

13:30
14:30

F*kkkkkk

15:00
16:00

NOGUES M
AP_MET

TUT_L

16:00
17:00

17:00
18:00

RIUS I..
METALL

TERUEL L.
METALL

MO03_MEC2

MO03_MEC2

TORRALLARD MO09_MEC2
A33

RIUS I..
METALL

TERUEL I
METALL

MO03_MEC2

MO03_MEC2

TERUEL L.
AP_MET

MO03_MEC2

NOGUES M.
AP_MET

RIUS I.
AP_MET A

MO02_MEC2
A24 REN

MO02_MEC2
24 REN

NOGUES M.  MO02_MEC2
CNC AP_MET

RIUS I.

MO02_MEC2
CNC AP_MET

NOGUES M.  M02_MEC2 |
CNC AP_MET

RIUS I.

MO02_MEC2
CNC AP_MET

18:00
18:30

Esbarjo

Esbarjo

Esbarjo

Esbarjo

Esbarjo

18:30
19:30

19:30
20:30

20:30
21:30
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eutex
Ressaltat

eutex
Ressaltat

eutex
Ressaltat

eutex
Ressaltat

eutex
Ressaltat

eutex
Ressaltat

eutex
Ressaltat

eutex
Ressaltat

eutex
Ressaltat

eutex
Ressaltat

eutex
Ressaltat

eutex
Ressaltat

eutex
Ressaltat

eutex
Ressaltat

eutex
Ressaltat

eutex
Ressaltat

eutex
Ressaltat

eutex
Ressaltat


INS Comte de Rius
Tarragona

CURS 2024-2025

Untis 2025
11/9/2024

1A DISSENY EN FABRICACIO MECANICA

Tut. Sr. Francisco Javier Rodriguez

Dilluns

Dimarts

Dimecres

Dijous

Divendres

8:00
9:00

9:00
10:00

10:00
11:00

11:00
11:30

Esbarjo

Esbarjo

Esbarjo

Esbarjo

Esbarjo

11:30
12:30

12:30
13:30

13:30
14:30

F*kkkkkk

15:00
16:00

CASELLAS R. C028_M08_
A31

16:00
17:00

17:00
18:00

CASELLAS R. 0431_M06_
CNC

TEJERO M..
METALL

NOGUES M
METALL

0432_M07_

0432_M07_

RODRIGUEZ F 0427_M02_
A33

CASELLAS R. 0431_M06_
A31

RODRIGUEZ F TUT_L
At

E#LLESTER G. 1709_IPO1

E#LLESTER G. 1709_IPO1

18:00
18:30

Esbarjo

Esbarjo

Esbarjo

Esbarjo

Esbarjo

18:30
19:30

BALLESTER G. 1709_IPO1
A1

19:30
20:30

20:30
21:30

RODRIGUEZ F. 0427_M02_
CNC

RODRIGUEZ F. 0245_MO01_
CNC

TEJERO M..
METALL

NOGUES M
METALL

0432_MO7_

0432_MO7_

CASELLAS R.. 1664_DIGIT
CNC

TERUEL ..
CNC

1708_SOST

RODRIGUEZ F 0427_M02_
CNC

RODRIGUEZ F. 0427_M02_
CNC

RODRIGUEZ F. 0429_M04_
CNC
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INS Comte de Rius
Tarragona

CURS 2024-2025

Untis 2025
11/9/2024

2A DISSENY EN FABRICACIO MECANICA

Tut. Sr. Irene Teruel

Dilluns

Dimarts

Dimecres

Dijous

Divendres

8:00
9:00

9:00
10:00

10:00
11:00

11:00
11:30

Esbarjo

Esbarjo

Esbarjo

Esbarjo

Esbarjo

11:30
12:30

12:30
13:30

13:30
14:30

F*kkkkkk

15:00
16:00

TERUEL I M03_DFM2
CNC

16:00
17:00

17:00
18:00

GILI S.. EIE

A12

TERUEL I M03_DFM2
CNC

CASELLAS R. MO06_DFM2
CNC

CASELLAS R. MO06_DFM2
CNC

RODRIGUEZ F M05_DFM2
A33

TERUEL L. M03_DFM2
A33

18:00
18:30

Esbarjo

Esbarjo

Esbarjo

Esbarjo

Esbarjo

18:30
19:30

TERUEL L.
CNC

TUT_L

19:30
20:30

20:30
21:30

RODRIGUEZ F. M11_DFM2
CNC

RODRIGUEZ F. M11_DFM2
CNC

TEJERO M..
METALL

NOGUES M
METALL

M11_DFM2

M11_DFM2

GILI S..
A12

FOL_SIN_P

TERUEL I..
CNC

M11_DFM2

RODRIGUEZ F. M11_DFM2
CNC

RODRIGUEZ F. M11_DFM2
CNC
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